UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SANTAQUIN

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001677

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
409,354.91 8,556.77 12,936.03

TAXYEAR 2010

TAXABLE
VALUE

307,160,854

307,160,854

COLLECTION RATE
83.64%

TAXES
54,703.17

TOTAL

430,847.71

DATE MARCH 31, 2011
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
515,108.75
0.00
515,108.75
80,431.38
3,369.86
459.80
84,261.04
430,847.71
OTHER COLLECTIONS
60,464.17
11,335.78
1,478.10
73,278.05
PEN & INTEREST
2,185.38 56,888.55
GRAND TOTAL: 561,014.31

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2010 FINAL STATEMENT SANTAQUIN DATE MARCH 31, 2011
DATE OF CHECK 02/10/10  03/05/10  04/09/10  05/06/10  06/09/10  07/08/10  08/09/10  09/09/10  10/08/10  11/09/10  12/09/10  01/10/11  03/31/11
CHECK NUMBER ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
CURRENT TOTAL
REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY 24476 340.64 763.63 808.56 691.18 6,289.96 1,242.78 967.36 735.79 16,423.74 290,425.27 95,195.15 16,718.89 430,847.71
PREPAY NEXT TAX YR
75.56 85.89 161.45
REDEMPTIONS
TAXES 8,617.10 3,183.54 3,624.39 2,040.35 3,944.15 5,001.92 1,820.99 2,058.31 1,037.45 15,294.56 113.12  7,753.36 313.93 54,703.17
INTEREST & PENALTY 255.02 90.88 211.89 36.75 213.84 178.87 72.24 106.45 43.66 501.33 24.21 173.36 276.88 2,185.38
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 8,772.12 327442 3,836.28 2,077.10 4,157.99 5,180.79 1,893.23 2,164.76  1,081.11 15,795.89 137.33  7,926.72 590.81 56,888.55
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 3,650.25 4,051.55 5596.11 5,731.56 597559 6,617.13 6,277.23 552254 5,078.90 4,162.64 4,456.61 3,444.06 0.00 60,464.17
GREENBELT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,022.44 587.98 720.83 644.46 0.00 4405 6,316.02 0.00 11,335.78
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00 0.00
FEES 0.00 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 56.80 56.80
INV INT EARNINGS 249.89 249.89
TRANS EQUIPMENT 1,171.41 1,171.41
TOTAL OTHER 3,650.25 4,051.55 5596.11 5,731.56 597559 9,639.57 6,865.21  6,243.37 572336 4,162.64 4,500.66 9,760.08 1,478.10 73,278.05
CHECK AMOUNT 12,567.13  7,666.61 10,196.02  8,617.22 10,824.76 21,110.32 10,001.22  9,375.49  7,540.26 36,382.27 295,138.82 112,967.84 18,787.80 561,175.76
**LESS FEES AND 2011 PREPAYS -161.45
**TOTAL DISTRIBUTION 561,014.31
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